;]

Hlinois Seed Trade
Association Presents

ISTA
ANNUA

GOLF

ILLINOIS SEED TRADE ASSOCIATION

] éIHgE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINDIS GOLF COURSE
SAVOY, ILLINOIS

University of lllinois i 9:00 AM Golf Registration & Check-In All proceeds
Orange & Blue Golf Course 9:30 AM Putting Competition contribute to the A.L.

800 Hartwell Drive : 10:00 AM Tee-Off / Shotgun Start Lang & W.L. Burllson

Savoy, IL 61874 ' PM Finish Awards & Prize Drawings . )
217-359-5613 ! (mustbe presenttowin) ' Memorial Scholarship

Greens fee, cart, lunch & beverages are | Fund
included in the registration fee. '

Entry Fees: s$125/iperson $500/4 personteam $115/hole sponsor  $50/hospitality sponsor




JUNE

2024

Hole Sponsors

Ally Energy
Althoff Industries
Bahler Transporation Services
Bahrns Equipment
Bayer
Beck's Hybrids
Busey Bank
Champaign County Seed
Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
First Mid Bank
Heller Ford
Hubner
lllinois Foundation Seeds
Insurance Risk Managers

Kirby Wealth Management Group - Justin Kirby

MayerSeedline
Meyer Capel Law Firm
Murray Wise Associates
Peterson Genetics
ProAmpac-Eldorado Packaging
ProHarvest Seeds
Remco Electrical Corporation
Scoular
Seedbox Solutions
Sloan Implement
Syngenta Seedcare
Victot Envelope
Wyffels Hybrids

Hospitality Sponsors
Ally Energy Solutions
Bahler Transporation Services
Freeman Seed
Gentech
Insurance Risk Managers
Peterson Genetics
ProAmpac-Eldorado Packaging
ProHarvest Seeds
Syngenta Seed Care
Victor Envelope

Direct Contributions

Victor Envelope
Wyffels Hybrids

Prizes Supplied By:
Kitchen Seed

Entry Fees:

THANK YOU TO OUR 2023 SPONSORS

$125/person $500/4 person team

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS GOLF COURSE
SAVOY, ILLINOIS

ISTA BOARD MEMBERS

President
Bob Jackson
Wyffels Hybrids
(309) 945-0738
bjackson@wyffels.com

Secretary
David Dunk
Hubner Industries
(765) 893-8324
david.dunk@hubnerindustries.com

Past-President/Director
Josh Wilken
Pro Harvest Seeds
(866) 807-7015
joshw@proharvestseeds.com

Director
Matt Shipton
MayerSeedLine, LLC
(320) 321-1755
matt@mayerseedline.com

Vice-President

John Nadler
Greenleaf Genetics
(217) 254-3307
john.nadler@syngenta.com

Treasurer

Shawn Lewis
Lewis Seed Farms
(217) 964-2134
shawn@lewisseedfarms.com

Director

Clinton Naugle
lllinois Foundation Seeds, Inc.
(217) 552-3862
cnaugle@ifsi.com

Lobbyist
Kevin (KJ) Johnson

lllinois Fertilizer & Chemical Assoc.

(309) 827-2774
kji@ifca.com

Executive Secretary-Treasurer
Doug Miller
(217) 359-4053
Cell: (217) 377-3409
dmiller@ilcrop.com

TWO GOLD SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

GOLD SPONSORSHIPS ARE S350, INCLUDES A TEE BOX SIGN,
RECOGNITION OF PROXY PRIZE (INCLUDED IN SPONSORSHIP)

NEW

» CLOSEST TO THE PIN

 LONGEST DRIVE

For more Info, contact Amber Sheets at

$115/hole sponsor

217-359-4053 or asheets@ilcrop.com

$50/hospitality sponsor




